
SCHOLARS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, CIVIL LINES, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TENTATIVE EXAM DATES (2024-2025)

CLASSES I - X

NAME OF 
EXAM

DATE

PA - I

PA - II

TERM - I

PTM

TERM - II

22.07.2024 - 27.07.2024

23.08.2024 - 30.08.2024

14.10.2024 - 26.10.2024

28.11.2024 (Based on Assignment)

06.01.2025 - 11.01.2025

18.02.2025 - 04.03.2025

Olympiad

Date

03.08.2024

13.09.2024

23.11.2024

01.02.2024

18/02,19/02,20/02,
21/02,22/02/2025

PA - III

PA - IV

Name of Olympiad

Olympiad

Date

17.08.2024

08.11.2024

19.11.2024

03.12.2024

Name of Olympiad

Career Launcher

International English Olympiad

International Mathematics Olympiad

National Science Olympiad


